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Non-Triton Wed, Dec 27, 2006 Dive Trip Ocean Reef Diving Dominica TBD Acie Boyd, 

acie@adventureisfreedom.

com

12/27/06-1/1/07

Triton Tue, Jan 16, 2007 Triton Trib Deadline Articles/Ads Needed Editor's Mailbox 2:00 PM Pam Romund, 

promund@kraft.com

Triton TBD 

January/Feburary 

(Jim checking on 

Wolves schedule)

Social Event Chicago Wolves vs 

Hamilton Bulldogs 

Hockey Game

Allstate Arena, 

Rosemont, IL

6:30 PM Jim Hynan, 

Jim.Hynan@occ.treas.gov

Game starts at 

7PM

Non-Triton Sun, Jan 21, 2007 Dive Trip Ocean Reef & Cavern 

Diving

Mayan Riviera, 

Quintana Roo, 

Mexico

TBD David & Rosana Vemmer, 

dcvemmer@comcast.net

1/21/07 - 1/28/07

Triton Tue, Jan 23, 2007 Business Meeting Guest Speaker: TBD 1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, Illinois, 

60016

8:00 PM Triton Board of Directors

Non-Triton Fri, Feb 09, 2007 Dive Show Our World 

Underwater

D.E.S. Convention 

Center, Rosemont, 

Illinois

8:00 AM 2/9/07-2/11/07

Triton Tue, Feb 13, 2007 Triton Trib Deadline Articles/Ads Needed Editor's Mailbox 2:00 PM Pam Romund, 

promund@kraft.com

Triton Sun, Feb 18, 2007 Social Event Viet Nam Veterans 

Museum Visit & 

Dinner in Greektown

1801 S Indiana Ave, 

Chicago, IL 60616

TBD Chris Demski, 

cdemski@sbcglobal.net

Triton Tue, Feb 27, 2007 Business Meeting Guest Speaker: TBD 1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, Illinois, 

60016

8:00 PM Triton Board of Directors

Non-Triton Sat, Mar 10, 2007 Dive Trip Ocean Reef Diving Cayman Brac, 

Cayman Islands

TBD Randy Skiba, 

GlobalAcc@quixnet.net

3/10/07 - 3/17/07

Non-Triton Sun, Mar 11, 2007 Social Event ICSSD Underwater 

Olympics

TBD TBD Illinois Council of Skin & 

Scuba Divers, 

http://www.illinoisscubacou

ncil.org/

May change to 

3/18/07; Check 

Illinois Council 

Website

Triton Tue, Mar 13, 2007 Triton Trib Deadline Articles/Ads Needed Editor's Mailbox 2:00 PM Pam Romund, 

promund@kraft.com

Non-Triton Fri, Mar 23, 2007 Dive Show Ghost Ships Festival Four Points 

Sheraton, 

Milwaukee, 

Wisconsin

TBD TBD 3/23/07-3/24/07

Triton Tue, Mar 27, 2007 Business Meeting Video Presentation: 

TBD

1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, Illinois, 

60016

8:00 PM Triton Board of Directors Club Officer 

Elections

Triton Sat, Mar 31, 2007 Social Event Dinner & Movie Night Krenz Residence TBD Al Krenz

Triton Tue, Apr 10, 2007 Triton Trib Deadline Articles/Ads Needed Editor's Mailbox 2:00 PM Pam Romund, 

promund@kraft.com

Triton Tue, Apr 24, 2007 Business Meeting Video Presentation: 

TBD

1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, Illinois, 

60016

8:00 PM Triton Board of Directors

Triton Sat, Apr 28, 2007 Social Event Triton's 50th 

Anniversary Party

Park Ridge Country 

Club

TBD Lorraine Colwell, 

LJCLadyDiver@aol.com

Triton Sat, May 05, 2007 Social Event Triton's Cinco de 

Mayo Party

Casa de Los 

Borachos

TBD Rosana Vemmer, 

RVMexicana@hotmail.com

Triton Tue, May 08, 2007 Triton Trib Deadline Articles/Ads Needed Editor's Mailbox 2:00 PM Pam Romund, 

promund@kraft.com

Triton Tue, May 22, 2007 Business Meeting Guest Speaker: TBD 1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, Illinois, 

60016

8:00 PM Triton Board of Directors

Triton Sat, May 26, 2007 Local Dive Shore Dive/Picnic Haigh Quarry, 

Kankakee, Illinois

10:00 AM Marnie Adamski

Triton Mon, May 28, 2007 Social Event Memorial Day Bike, 

Walk & Eat

TBD Milt and Margy Levenberg

Triton Sun, Jun 10, 2007 Local Dive Shore Dive/Picnic Pearl Lake, South 

Beloit, Illinois

10:00 AM Pam Romund, 

promund@kraft.com

Triton Sat, Jun 09, 2007 Training OW Checkout & Adv. 

Training

Pearl Lake, South 

Beloit, Illinois

9:00 AM Triton Board of Education

Triton Sun, Jun 10, 2007 Training OW Checkout & Adv. 

Training

Pearl Lake, South 

Beloit, Illinois

9:00 AM Triton Board of Education

Triton Tue, Jun 12, 2007 Triton Trib Deadline Articles/Ads Needed Editor's Mailbox 2:00 PM Pam Romund, 

promund@kraft.com

Triton Sun, Jun 24, 2007 Local Dive Charter Dive: TBD TBD TBD TBD
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Triton Tue, Jun 26, 2007 Business Meeting Surprise Event 1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, Illinois, 

60016

8:00 PM Triton Board of Directors Club Open House

Triton Sat, Jun 30, 2007 Dive Trip Ocean Wreck & Reef 

Diving

Florida Keys TBD Jim Hynan, 

Jim.Hynan@occ.treas.gov

6/30/07 - 7/4/07

Triton Tue, Jul 10, 2007 Triton Trib Deadline Articles/Ads Needed Editor's Mailbox 2:00 PM Pam Romund, 

promund@kraft.com

Triton Sun, Jul 15, 2007 Local Dive Shore Dive/Picnic Haigh Quarry, 

Kankakee, Illinois

10:00 AM Marnie Adamski, Dan 

Balsam rmvb4flt@aol.com, 

danielbalsam@yahoo.com

Triton Tue, Jul 24, 2007 Business Meeting Video Presentation: 

TBD

1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, Illinois, 

60016

8:00 PM Triton Board of Directors

Triton Sun, Jul 29, 2007 Local Dive Charter Dive: TBD Milwaukee TBD Steve Leibovitz/Etherton 

Rededication

Triton Sat, Aug 11, 2007 Training OW Checkout & Adv. 

Training

Pearl Lake, South 

Beloit, Illinois

9:00 AM Triton Board of Education

Triton Sun, Aug 12, 2007 Local Dive Howard-Etherton Dive 

& Picnic

Pearl Lake, South 

Beloit, Illinois

10:00 AM Triton Board of Education

Triton Tue, Aug 14, 2007 Triton Trib Deadline Articles/Ads Needed Editor's Mailbox 2:00 PM Pam Romund, 

promund@kraft.com

Triton Sun, Aug 19, 2007 Local Dive Charter Dive: TBD TBD TBD TBD

Triton Fri, Aug 24, 2007 Social Event Concert in the Park TBD TBD Pam Romund, 

promund@kraft.com

May change to 

8/25/07; Check 

Triton Website & 

Trib

Triton Tue, Aug 28, 2007 Business Meeting Video Presentation: 

TBD

1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, Illinois, 

60016

8:00 PM Triton Board of Directors

Triton Fri, Aug 31, 2007 Local Dive Midwest Dive Trip, 

Wrecks of the UP

Munising, Michigan TBD Marnie Adamski, 

rmvb4flt@aol.com

8/31/06-9/3/06

Triton Tue, Sep 11, 2007 Triton Trib Deadline Articles/Ads Needed Editor's Mailbox 2:00 PM Pam Romund, 

promund@kraft.com

Non-Triton Sat, Sep 15, 2007 Local Dive International Cleanup 

Dive

TBD TBD Illinois Council of Skin & 

Scuba Divers, 

http://www.illinoisscubacou

ncil.org/

Check ICSSD web 

site for final 

location and time

Triton Sun, Sep 16, 2007 Local Dive Charter Dive: TBD TBD TBD TBD

Triton Tue, Sep 25, 2007 Business Meeting Guest Speaker: TBD 1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, Illinois, 

60016

8:00 PM Triton Board of Directors

Triton Sat, Sep 29, 2007 Social Event BBQ Get-together Chris Demski's 

House, Mt. 

Prospect, Illinois

TBD Chris Demski, 

cdemski@sbcglobal.net

Triton Sat, Oct 06, 2007 Local Dive Charter Dive: TBD Lake Geneva, 

Wisconsin

TBD Jim Hynan, 

Jim.Hynan@occ.treas.gov

Triton Tue, Oct 09, 2007 Triton Trib Deadline Articles/Ads Needed Editor's Mailbox 2:00 PM Pam Romund, 

promund@kraft.com

Non-Triton Sat, Oct 20, 2007 Social Event Illinois Council 

President's Night

TBD TBD TBD

Triton Sun, Oct 21, 2007 Social Event Haunted Chicago 

Tour & Dinner

TBD TBD Chris Demski, 

cdemski@sbcglobal.net

Triton Tue, Oct 23, 2007 Business Meeting Guest Speaker: TBD 1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, Illinois, 

60016

8:00 PM Triton Board of Directors

Triton Sat, Oct 27, 2007 Local Dive Chamber Dive Lutheran General 

Hospital, Park 

Ridge, Illinois, 

60068

TBD Pam Romund, 

promund@kraft.com

Triton Tue, Nov 13, 2007 Triton Trib Deadline Articles/Ads Needed Editor's Mailbox 2:00 PM Pam Romund, 

promund@kraft.com

Non-Triton Sun, Nov 18, 2007 Dive Trip Cocos Island 

Liveaboard

Cocos Island TBD Dan Balsam, 

danielbalsam@yahoo.com

11/18/07 - 11/24/07

Triton Tue, Nov 27, 2007 Business Meeting Video Presentation: 

TBD

1062 Lee St, Des 

Plaines, Illinois, 

60016

8:00 PM Triton Board of Directors

Triton Tue, Dec 11, 2007 Triton Trib Deadline Articles/Ads Needed Editor's Mailbox 2:00 PM Pam Romund, 

promund@kraft.com

Triton Mon, Dec 31, 2007 Social Event Triton Holiday/New 

Years Party

TBD TBD Board of Directors
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Key To Events:

Local Dive

Social Event

Submission Deadline

Training

Business Meeting

Community Service Event

Dive Show

Dive Trip


